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
REDESIGNED ESTATE FEATURES A NEW AND EXPANDED 
GOURMET KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM AND BAR THAT OPEN 
UP TO A FIVE STAR RESORT-LIKE YARD WITH A CLEAR 
GLASS EDGED INFINITY POOL, AN OVERSIZED SPA, 
MATURE LANDSCAPING, AND MULTIPLE PATIOS AND 
SEATING AREAS, PERFECT FOR THE INDOOR OUTDOOR 
CALIFORNIA LIFESTYLE. UPGRADED SYSTEMS INCLUDE 
HVAC, CRESTRON, NEW BATHS, TRAVERTINE FLOORS, 
AND A STATE-0F-THE-ART MEDIA/ENTERTAINMENT ROOM 
WITH A 17' PROJECTION SCREEN.

Lunch NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING VIEWS/ EXTENSIVELY 
RENOVATED/ JOIN US FOR TACOS

CB- NORTH/ NS-BH
M.Ostrow / F.Kohanim 310.497.7199

6+7
12080 SUMMIT CIR

$8,500,000 2sty-TUDOR

Classic, sophisticated, remodeled home in "The Summit". 
Large formal rooms and an incredible floor plan. An 
abundance of natural light resonates throughout. All 
bedrooms with en-suite bathrooms. 10 ft ceilings and 25ft 
entry.  An impressive motor court with 3 car garage. Two 
additional storage rooms above garage, an office and two 
powder rooms. An indoor-outdoor flow, glistening salt water 
pool and numerous entertaining areas.

www.12080summitcircle.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-269332

OUTSTANDING INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer | Ziv Gabay 310.691.2400

7+10
9311 CHEROKEE LN

$7,499,000 CONTEMP MED

As you enter this Tuscan masterpiece a grand-scale foyer 
leads to well-appointed living areas on the main floor. The 
impressive home is an entertainers dream w/ lots of volume 
& space to host. The top floor offers an enormous master 
suite with walk-in closets & an additional 4 bdrms. The Villa 
offers a movie theater, billiards room, wine cellar, elevator, 
a yard area complete with a pool, spa, waterfall, bar and 
grassy lawn. It was recently rented at an astonishing monthly 
rate of $108,000/Month

www.DavidKramerGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-269522

A STUNNING AND EXQUISITE SPANISH 
VILLA

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

4+5
2819 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,850,000 SPANISH

Updated & Remodeled with expansive breathtaking views 
this home has all of the best old world details with 
contemporary updates for today's modern lifestyle. With 
four bedrooms and 5 baths in almost 5,000sf, this home 
offers a spacious outdoor loggia and a huge deck perfect 
for entertaining and living the indoor/outdoor life that makes 
people flock to Southern California. A sparkling pool, spa 
and period fountains round out the special nature of the 1/2 
acre of landscaped grounds.

www.2819Coldwater.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-219972

TRANQUIL BHPO CONNECTICUT 
CARRIAGE HOUSE

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

3+4.5
9161 HAZEN DR

$4,550,000 TRADITIONAL

Picturesque 3bd/4.5ba+maid’s Connecticut Carriage House 
on 40,501sf lot. Built-in’s & ambient light thruout. Connected 
LR+FR boast FP & specialty French doors. DR exudes 
comfort & charm. Chef’s kit w/ top of the line appls & vaulted 
ceilings. Master w/ sitting area, FP, dual walk-in’s & oversized 
ba. Addtl en suite bd. Parklike grounds, gardens & pathways. 
Amenities: motor court, wine room, office, sep gym, pool, 
spa, guest house & observation deck w/ views. Hidden gem 
in heart of the city.

HazenRetreat.com

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Fall!
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BHPO MID CENTURY WITH VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Doug Sandler 3102663120

3+3
1460 DONHILL DR

$3,885,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

City views and abundant light are the staring features of 
this newly remodeled three-bedroom, three-bathroom, mid-
century modern home in prime Beverly Hills Post Office. 
Privacy and serenity in a rare, single story home that offers 
an open, flowing floor plan with wonderfully high ceilings and 
spacious rooms that have been beautifully updated. Located 
at the end of a cul-de-sac, only five minutes from the heart 
of Beverly Hills and in the evening enjoy the sparkling lights 
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
private wrap around terrace w/ unobstructed ocean, city & 
mountain views. Semi private elevator entrance as each floor 
opens up to only 2 units. Master Suite w/ large walk in closet. 
Full service building offers a Lighted tennis court, pool & 
spa, beautiful gym, recreation/banquet room, library, 24 hr 
security & valet. RSVP for BROKERS OPEN REQUIRED: 
Marcy@marcyroth.com or 310-539-3000

RSVP for BROKERS OPEN REQUIRED

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-267698

FRONT FACING WILSHIRE CORRIDOR 
PENTHOUSE

COMPASS
Ari Afshar 310-738-5180

2+3
10590 WILSHIRE #1804

$1,650,000

Corner unit surrounded by walls of glass that beautifully 
frame the hillside & corridor panorama. Enjoy these views 
from the expansive & open floor plan which includes a dining 
area & formal living room, the perfect setting for entertaining 
w/fireplace, wet bar & balcony. Adding to the elegance of this 
stylish penthouse are the voluminous high ceilings, recessed 
lighting, hardwood floors, granite in the kitchen and marble 
baths. The spacious en suite master bedroom w/FP and lots 
of closet space.

ariafshar.com/wilshire

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED CENTURY TOWERS 
CONDOMINIUM

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+2
2170 CENTURY PAR, UNIT 2008

$1,050,000

Immaculately maintained and newly updated 2 bedroom 
and 2 bathroom condominium in the highly sought after 
Century Towers. Beautiful new kitchen with top-of-the-line 
appliances, gorgeous bathrooms, a master bedroom with 
ample closet space, and stunning city and ocean views. This 
is luxury living at its finest in this full-service building offering 
valet parking, gym, pool, tennis court and dog park. Don't 
miss a great opportunity to live in comfort, convenience, 
and elegance.

Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Microwave

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-269228

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Magnus Hellberg

2+3
1427 S BENTLEY AVE #C

$968,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous Town House in Westwood, This spacious 2 
bedroom plus enclosed loft is extensively remodeled with 
beautiful oak floors and recessed lighting throughout. Near 
Westwood Park,restaurants,shops and UCLA Chefs kitchen 
with newer appliances, custom Canadian Maple cabinets, 
granite counter top. Private deck and patio. Upstairs Master 
suite features high vaulted ceilings a private balcony, white 
marble bathroom with double sink, free standing tub, and 
frame-less infinity shower.

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#17-241226

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS-COME BY FOR 
LUNCH

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Jonathan C. Sands 310-704-6612

2+3
10551 WILSHIRE BLVD #1103

$949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Ready to move in 2 bed 2.5 bath unit located in the full 
service Regency Wilshire w/panoramic views from every 
rm. Features, hardwood flrs, high ceilings, lg balcony, stone 
kitchen w/ side by side subzero fridge/freezer & breakfast 
bar, living rm w/ fireplace, dining area w/ wet bar & built 
ins. The mstr bedroom has room for a seating area &2 lg 
walk in closets, mstr bath w/double sinks, lg stall shower 
& soaker tub. Powder rm, service entry w/laundry rm & SxS 
washer & dryer.

www.10551wilshire1103.com

Lunch NEW11-2

TURNKEY 1 BED / 1 BATH IN RESORT-
LIKE BUILDING

COLDWELL BANKER BREN
Scott A McIntosh 3105006107

1+1
1440 VETERAN AVE, UNIT 514

$499,000 5sty-CONTEMPORARY

This beautiful resort style building recently underwent a 
major renovation and feels more like a boutique hotel. It will 
feel like you’re on vacation everyday with amenities such as: 
24 hr sec grd, fitness center w/ steam & sauna, conference 
rm, lush landscaping, watrfalls, koi ponds, pool & spa. This 
turnkey 1 bed/1 bath condo has a newer kitchen, tile flooring 
throughout, master suite w/ dual closets & his/her sinks, only 
1 shared wall. 2 car tandem parking. HOA incls; all utilities 
& eq ins.
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
charm and perfection in every detail. Ready to move in.   3 
bd+ 2.5 ba  Private sundeck off of the loft + private Gym. 
2 car private garage with direct access. wrap around patio 
off living room and kitchen. Kitchen has Viking appliances,  
Luxurious Master suite with walk in closet, master bath with 
spa tub. Inside laundry and GREAT storage!  End unit wired 
with smart home technology & IQ air filtration system.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Fall!
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PARTNERS TRUST
John Skinner 310-486-5962

2+2.5
954 20TH ST

$1,449,000 CONTEMPORARY

Coveted front-facing, north-of-Wilshire townhouse. 2 bed + 
2.5 baths and large den.  This 1,700 sq. ft. plus charming 
residence features lots of natural light.  High ceilings 
in living room with fireplace and patio area. Hardwood 
floors.  Eat-in kitchen.  Large dining area.  Master suite 
with remodeled master bath and walk-in closet. Private two 
car garage.  Within the coveted Franklin elementary school 
boundary.  Phenomenal location near shops/restaurants on 
both Montana and Wilshire.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING SANTA MONICA 
TOWNHOME

GIBSON INTL
Kimberly Lutz 3106227432

3+2.5
328 PACIFIC ST, UNIT 1

$1,399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enter this beautiful and bright townhome in Ocean Park 
and fall in love.  It feels like a home. Remodeled with 
sophisticated design, it boasts 3 bedrooms and 3 baths. It 
has hardwood floors, fireplace, a large eat-in kitchen
and formal dining room.  The master suite has vaulted 
ceilings and large walk-in closet.  Stroll to Main Street for 
dining and shopping. Walk to the beach which is 3 blocks 
away.  Live the California lifestyle!   No showings until open 
house on 9-17 and 9-19.

washer/dryer,garbage disposal,hood fan

Refresh. NEW11-2 671/F3

MLS#17-268726

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Craig Conner 310-383-2246

1+1
428 HILL ST #3

$634,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible location in Ocean Park area of Santa Monica. Only 
4 blocks from the beach. The unit has been remodeled top to 
bottom. Large bedroom with plenty of closet space designed 
by California Closets. Small well maintained complex with a 
number of building upgrades. Located on a quiet tree lined 
street in desirable part of Ocean Park. Walk to main street 
shops and restaurants.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS 1 BED + 1 BATH IN AMAZING 
LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
A.Thurm/B.Raskin 310-345-2661

1+1
1040 4TH ST, UNIT 109

$619,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Located 4 blocks from Ocean Ave. Great curb-appeal 
building, "The Dorchester House". This unit is in move-in 
condition. Updated kitchen with newer appliances, marble 
counters tops & tile floors. Washer/dryer in unit, central AC/
heat, hardwood floors, recessed lighting, custom window 
coverings. Large community outdoor space perfect for sun 
bathing & socializing. Highly desirable building & location 
close to Montana Ave & 3rd St Promenade. Secure entrance. 
EQ insurance included in HOA dues.

Fridge,DishWasher,Washer/Dryer,Etc.

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#17-248682

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Connie De Groot 310 913-1184

4+3
117 HART AVE

$25,500 ARCHITECTURAL

Architect hm w approx 100 ft of ocean view front,2 Lrg 
decks to entert,vaulted ceil,hrdwd flrs,ocean views from 
almost every rm,Kit w Lrg island,2-car gar + 2 guest,on quiet 
str,walking to shops/rest.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,A/C

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-246110

SPECTACULAR RIDGEVIEW COUNTRY 
ESTATES MEDITERRANEAN

THE AGENCY/SIR
Findley/Boyle 310-345-6911

6+7
1466 BIENVENEDA AVE

$9,985,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Extensively rebuilt in 2005 with architectural design by 
William Hefner and interiors by Kazuko Hoshino, this 10,632 
sq ft Ridgeview Country Estates Mediterranean boasts high-
end finishes that include handmade and custom designed 
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